www.armortec.net               Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
FW-8210
1U Rackmount Network Appliance based on Intel Celeron 1037 U 1.8 GHz Dual Core
Processor 8 LAN 2 SFP
Feature:
Intel Dual-core Celeron 1037U CPU and HM65 chipset (codenamed " Cougar Point")
Built-in 8 GbE LAN ports and 2 GbE SFP
Supports up to 8 GB ECC DDR3 Memory

www.armortec.net               Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
System Dimension:
Ordering Information
Part number PCH DDR3 1Gb LAN port SFP  Console USB 2.0 2.5'' HDD 3.5'' HDD Mini PCIe Expansion Power
FW-8210A HM65 1 8* Intel WG82583 Intel i350 2 x GbE 1 2 2 1 1 AC 60W single
FW-8210B HM65 1 8* Intel WG82574 Intel i350 2 x GbE 1 2 2 1 1 AC 60W single
FW-8210C HM65 1 8* Intel WG82583 - 1 2 2 1 1 AC 60W single
FW-8210D HM65 1 8* Intel WG82574 - 1 2 2 1 1 AC 60W single
Packing List
1 2 x Rackmount ear
2 1 x SATA signal cable
3                     1 x Screw bag